ARTSNOW/

CONNECTING ARTS,
CULTURE AND COMMUNITY
IN SUMMIT COUNTY

2017-2018 Meetings

CEO/ED/President Arts/Culture Organizations:
Do you identify as a leader of a cultural or arts organization in Summit County? If so, please
join ArtsNow and your colleagues for upcoming conversations!

August 9, 2017

RSVP

November 13, 2017
RSVP

February 15, 2018
RSVP

May 17, 2018

RSVP

August 16, 2018
RSVP

November 15, 2018
RSVP

Additional Convenings:

Development Officer Meeting
May 24, 2017

Ohio Citizens for the Arts: An
Afternoon w/ Bill Behrendt
August 31, 2017
RSVP/Additional Details

Artists/Arts Businesses
September 12, 2017
RSVP/Additional Details

Artists/Arts Businesses
March 07, 2018
RSVP/Additional Details

Business Connections Luncheon
June 6, 2018
RSVP/Additional Details

4-5:00pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

3:30 PM

4-5:30PM

5:30-7pm

5:30-7pm

12-1:30pm

Business Connections Happy Hour 5:30pm

December 6, 2018
RSVP/Additional Details

ARTSNOW / Akron-Summit County Public Library / 60 S. High St., Akron, Ohio 44326 / 330.643.9016 / ArtsNow.org

Location: Mingo Pavilion -Sand Run Metro
Park 1501 Sand Run Pkwy, Akron, 44313

Ohio Shakespeare Festival - Greystone Hall,
6th Floor 103 S High St, Akron, OH 44308

EJ Thomas Hall
198 Hill St, Akron, OH 44325

Location: TBD
Location: TBD

Location: TBD

WhiteSpace Creative 243 Furnace St, Akron, OH 44304

Akron Art Museum 1 S High St, Akron, OH 44308

Akron Civic Theatre
182 S Main St, Akron, OH 44308
Location: TBD

Location: TBD

Location: TBD



