ARTSNOW

2017-2018 Meetings

CEO/ED/President Arts/Culture Organizations:

Do you identify as a leader of a cultural or arts organization in Summit County? If so, please join ArtsNow and your colleagues for upcoming conversations!

August 9, 2017 <u>RSVP</u>	4-5:00pm	Location: Mingo Pavilion -Sand Run Metro Park 1501 Sand Run Pkwy, Akron, 44313
November 13, 2017 <u>RSVP</u>	3-4:30pm	Ohio Shakespeare Festival - Greystone Hall, 6th Floor 103 S High St, Akron, OH 44308
February 15, 2018 <u>RSVP</u>	3-4:30pm	EJ Thomas Hall 198 Hill St, Akron, OH 44325
May 17, 2018 <u>RSVP</u>	3-4:30pm	Location: TBD
August 16, 2018 <u>RSVP</u>	3-4:30pm	Location: TBD
November 15, 2018 <u>RSVP</u>	3-4:30pm	Location: TBD

Additional Convenings:

Development Officer Meeting May 24, 2017	3:30 PM	WhiteSpace Creative 243 Furnace St, Akron, OH 44304
Ohio Citizens for the Arts: An Afternoon w/ Bill Behrendt August 31, 2017 RSVP/Additional Details	4-5:30PM	Akron Art Museum 1 S High St, Akron, OH 44308
Artists/Arts Businesses September 12, 2017 <u>RSVP/Additional Details</u>	5:30-7pm	Akron Civic Theatre 182 S Main St, Akron, OH 44308
Artists/Arts Businesses March 07, 2018 <u>RSVP/Additional Details</u>	5:30-7pm	Location: TBD
Business Connections Luncheon June 6, 2018 <u>RSVP/Additional Details</u>	12-1:30pm	Location: TBD
Business Connections Happy Hour December 6, 2018 RSVP/Additional Details	5:30pm	Location: TBD